
     
 

 Monday, February 3 – JV Boys 630p 
(2 qtrs.) & HS Boys 5p Basketball @ 

Whiting 
 

 

 Tuesday, February 4 – JV Boys 430p 
(2 qtrs.), Varsity Girls 6p & Varsity 
Boys 715p Basketball @ Stanton 

 
 Wednesday, February 5 - FFA Sub 

Districts in Stanton (leaving @ noon) 
 School Vehicle Inspection 

 FFA Hog Raffle Ticket Sales End 
 
 Friday, February 7 – Varsity Girls 6p & 

Varsity Boys Basketball @ Diagonal 
730p 

 School Counselor’s Week Feb 3rd – 7th 
 

 Monday, February 10 – Midterms 
Emailed Home 

Varsity Girls 5p & Varsity Boys Basketball @ 
Essex 630p (moved from 2/11/25) 

 
 Wednesday, February 12 – Early 

Dismissal 
 Parent-Teacher Conferences 4p-8p 

 
 Thursday, February 13 – Parent -

Teacher Conferences 8a-4p 
 No school for students 

 

 Friday, February 14 – Teacher’s In-
Service Day 

 No school for students & staff 
 Valentine’s Day 

 

 

 Monday, Feb17 – President’s Day 
 No school for students & staff 

 School Board Meeting 
 National FFA Dress Up Week – No 

School 
 

 Tuesday, February 18 - National FFA 
Dress Up Week – Dress Like a Farmer! 
 

 Wednesday, February 19 - National 
FFA Dress Up Week – Anything but a 

Bag! (no motorized vehicles) 
 

 Thursday, February 20 - National FFA 
Dress Up Week – Pajama Day! 

 

 Friday, February 21 - JH/HS 
Sweetheart Dance 7p-9p (hosted by 

Student Council) 
 National FFA Dress Up Week – 9th-

12th Grade - Drive Your Tractor to 
School! And, PK-8th Grade – Wear 

Your Favorite Tractor Color 
 DODGEBALL! 1230p 

 7th Grade vs 8th Grade, 9th Grade vs 
10th Grade, 11th Grade vs 12th Grade 
(winning groups will be put into a bracket) 

 
 Feb 25 Student Trip – 11th & 12th 

(DMAC & Iowa State) Dr. Wells 
 

 March 2-6 – Dr Seuss Week   

 Saturday, March 1 – Spring Carnival 
(Lion’s Club) 

 FFA Districts in Green County 

 Friday, March 14 – End of 3rd Quarter 

 Friday, March 21 – 5th & 6th Grade 
Science Fair 

 Tuesday, March 25 – Spring School 
Picture Day 

 


